CONTRACTOR shall complete the Work within ninety (90) calendar days after the issuance of the 

Notice to Proceed. 

ARTICLE 3.  COMPENSATION AND METHOD OF PAYMENT.   

A. The VILLAGE agrees to compensate CONTRACTOR in accordance with CONTRACTOR’s 

Estimates in an amount not to exceed One Hundred and Two Thousand One Hundred and Thirty-Six 

Dollars and No Cents ($102,136.00). 

B. CONTRACTOR shall invoice the VILLAGE on a monthly basis based on the percentage of 

work performed.  Invoices received from CONTRACTOR pursuant to this Contract will be reviewed 

and approved by the VILLAGE’s representative, indicating that the Work has been provided and